804(14) AUTHORIZING THE CALLING AND HOLDING OF AN 
ELECTION IN THE CITY OF MOORE, OKLAHOMA, FOR THE PURPOSE OF SUBMITTING TO THE 
REGISTERED QUALIFIED ELECTORS OF SAID CITY THE QUESTION OF THE ISSUANCE OF GENERAL 
OBLIGATION BONDS OF SAID CITY IN AN AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED THE SUM OF FIFTEEN MILLION 
DOLLARS ($15,000,000) TO PROVIDE FUNDS FOR THE PURPOSE OF ACQUIRING, CONSTRUCTING AND 
EQUIPPING ONE OF THE FOLLOWING: 

(I) AN OVERPASS BRIDGE AT THE INTERSECTION OF I-35 AND SOUTH 34TH STREET 
IN SAID CITY, OR IN THE ALTERNATIVE, 

(II) A RAILROAD UNDERPASS EAST OF THE INTERSECTION OF SOUTH 4TH STREET